
SIZE

CHEST

CHEST

XS

2T

SM

SM

3T

MD

MD

4T

LG

LG

XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

2-4

26

34-36

6-8

28

38-40

10-12

30

42-44

14-16

46-48 50-52 54-55 57-58 60-62

Note: Bust and Chest sizes are in
inches, and refer to your body

measurements, not the
garment measurement. For

best results, be sure to
measure at the fullest 

point of the
chest or bust.

Youth Size Chart

Adult Size Chart

Toddler Size Chart

SIZING CHART


	Page 1

