SIZING CHART

. ...

- -

Toddler Size Chart									
	2T	3T	4T	No	Note: Bust and Chest sizes are in inches, and refer to your body measurements, not the garment measurement. For				
CHEST	26	28	30						
Youth Size Chart best results, be sure to									
	XS	SM	MD	LG	measure at the fullest point of the chest or bust.				
SIZE	2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16					
Adult Size Chart									
	SM	MD	LG	XL	2X	3X	4X	5X	
CHEST	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-55	57-58	60-62	